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INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - NAME™™ - Lexington County, S. C £
GIV* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for p*gc reference.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

172¥f

17239

17 3 IP

17390

o!7568

1 is
' 1

^
:

!

i

L

17581

17585

17661

17727

17711

17707

17790--

17826

17807

17982

18015

18089

18156

18231

18283

18312

18370

18431

18582

18683

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN f NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Steele

Stevens

Rtfiv.ens on

Sfeaggs

Staton

Stevenson

Steppe

Stanfield

Starr

Steele

Stewart

Staarnes~

Stasney

Steffey

Stewart

Stafford

Steele

Steen

Stewart

Stier

Stevens

Steele

Stephens

Stephens on

Staley

18777 | Steele

18781

18891

IRQ! .R

19084

19117

Stepp

I
Stansell

S-t-gT-il er-

Stanford

Siwlp

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sherry Gayle
Lexington, S. C.

Mary E.

Chapin, S. C.

Janet P.

Columbia , S.C.
Donna Lynne

West Cola., SC

Mary K.
West Cola., S.C.

Paula Jean

Lexinaton, S.C.
Emma Lula S.

Cayce, S.C.

Doris R.

West Palm B., Fl

Carolyn -Ann
Batesburg, S.C,

Margie H.

Lexington r S.C .
Sandra Kay

Cayce, S.C.
Cindy Marleen
Winnsboro

Sandra Goodwin

West Columbia,;

Barbara Lynn

Lexington, SC

Angela Yvonne

Chapin ,SC

Catherine Claire

Hopkins / SC
Linda Renee
Batesburg, SC

Louise Goodwin

West Columbia, SCJ
Janice Campbell

Columbia/SC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Steele

Tucker

Anthinev

.Arnold

Kite

Ballington

Tant

Stanfiel
a.

McCauley

Fa Haw

Price

Covin

Ayers
C

Price

Frick

Slice

Hook

Taylor
t

English

i
Jeannette Snydeii Abeel
Columbia,SC

Mary Lynn

Gaston,SC

LaVon Eloise

Lexington, SC
Celia Lawrimore

Pel ion, SC

Karen Dee
Southington

£o_nstance Ely_elvjo.
/fest Columbia

Karen Melinda

Gilbert , SC

Eddie Craft

West Columbia, SC

Debra Ann

Pelion

Rhonda "Elaine
Swansea

Patricia Jean

Gas ton

Cynthia Diane

Leesville

Be ale

Rish

Sumner

Mullis

Hampton

Bailey

Spradley

Miles

Rast

Stanford

CT-nnl-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John Wesley
Lexington S.C.
James Neils

Age of
Man '

Age of
Woman

25
20

23
Dorchester, S. CJ.21

Ricardo Jesus B. || H

r, nl n m h i f l , F Tf, T
Olen Douglas

Lexington , S.C.

Charles E.
West Cola., S. C7.

Douglas Dean
Gilbert, S.C.

Louie

Denmark, S.C.

d Robert M.
W. Palm Beach, Fla

Timothy Porter

Columbia, S.C.
Ronziie Dwight
Lexington, S.C.

Charles M.
West Co la, S.C.

Louis Mario

Winnsboro

Robert Nelson

West Columbia, £

John Henry

Lexington, SC

Timothy Warren

Chapin, SC

Bobby Lynn

Lexington, SC
Judson Lee
Batesburg, SC

Robert Edward

West Columbia, SC
George Lindsay

Salient ine,SC

David Erwin
Columbia, SC.i
Paul David

West Columbia, SC

Jacob Sidney
Little Mountain,
Donald James
Columbia,SC

FnederjLck_Grame
West Columbia

Thomas Lee

West Columbia

Russell Eugene

West Columbia, SC

James Bernard

Lexington, SC

Samuel Elijah

West Columbia

Ernest Frederick

Swansea

Emmett David

Jonesboro

Dnnn-i e O^r1"^
Gilbert

28
27

18
28
2V

19
18

65

65

56
54

23
21

25
23

19
18

18
17

35

: 32
25

20

18

19

19

18
20
16

42

44
39

24

62

63
36

47

24

3C23

49

41

i_2i
21

30

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

JB

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

32
25

21

41

W

W

39 |
i

_22_j W

18

21

19

54

1

W

W

49

19

1 18

W

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month Day | Year

Dec £9 JL976
Dec

Dec

Dec

.Tan

Feb
Mar
Mar^

May

May

May
May

May :

May

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

31
20

30

n
ii
15

L6

16

183

23
24

20

25

13

?0
8

11

1
7

Jul 5

Jul 6

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar*

Mar

Mar
Mar

Ape

Apr-
Apr

Apr

Jur
Jur

1976
1976
1976

-L3ZZ

1977
1977
1977

1977

.977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

JL97X
1977

1971/!

197"?

28, 1977
29
9

10

1

3

6

14

1

2
6
7

28

30

6
8

?

3

13
14

5

6
25

26

1977
197^

197*;

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

197R
1978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

_li_19.78
. 16 197 E

Jul 17 1978

JuJ 18 1978

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

!

18

21

, 1C

1978

1978

) 197S

, 11 1976

Oct. 13 1978

Oct

Dec

Dec

Der-

_2D 1978

I S

19

_r<
22

1978

1978

U197.B
1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Dec
Jan

Jan

Jan

_Peb
Feb

Mar

Mar

May
May

Jun

Jur

Jun

•Tun

Jun
Jun

Auq

Aucr

JjiJL

.-nil

Aua

•— Aud

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Jul

Jiil
Apr

May

_Jun
Jun

Auq

Aug

Aug

Auq

Oct

Oct

j Der

Day

31
6

15
17

J4-
k
lj

21

21
23

12

ad
15

I S
20
24

"H
22

7

7

19

ri9
25
29
10

1C

7 :
11
20

25

2

2
9
13

30

30

10
14

18
21

18
22

15

18
26

7

2(T

6

21

21

14

16

Dedl9
1

| Feb 2

Feb

Der
Dec

?

74

Year

1976

19771
1977
1977
157-7.
1977

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Rev H H. Powell
Lexington cty

Rev Albert L. Cox

Lexington Cty

,Tr>hn Land Johns on-?

Lexington, S.C.
? 1971?n Navey Kruider, Not a
1 Q77

1 Fichland rounty
1977 Alton Eddie Harmon
197*1 Lexington County

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977
1977

JLSZi

1Q77
1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

197'

977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

O9-7-8
1978

1978
1978

1978

197 B
1978

1978

L1R7B_|
1978

.19ZB_

1978

1978

REMARKS

rebate Judge

rv Piibl i r
~ .4

L, Notary Public for S

Rev. James E. Kinard
Boiling Springs, S.C.

John Land Johnson
££obatenJuggp,.

C. G. Stanfield, N<

Lexington County

R^V. T.OII R, "FCnJ "jh1r

Lexinaton County

John Land Johnson

Lexington S.^1!
James Doualas, Ms

Lexington , S . C .

tary Public for S.C.

Probate Judae

laistrate

John Land Johnson, Probate Judge

Lexington County

Rev. J.C.Hunnicutt

Rev. Ernest Green

Richland County

John Land Johnson,

Lexington County
Rev. Gus A. Smith
Aiken County

John Land Johnson,:

Lexington County

C M Rye, Magistrate
Columbia,SC

Rf3V cr^t^n .T =;a>
Richland County

Rev. J. Dudley Weal
Lexington County

REV. William Rocrers

LPXI ngt:nn f SC .
Rev. Bob C. Barnes

Richland County

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

•repT

fer. Jr.

Ill

REV. W i l l i a m R. CnVto
Lexington

L_

s

Rev. S. Lucius Speaks

Lexoncrton, S.C . j
i

II
Jeanette R. Swygertl, AssocProbate Judge

1978 Lexington, SC }

1978

1978

1Q78
1978

JRev- H. B. Jeff coat

Lexinaton, SC,
•
lr

Lexi nrrt-nn . SC . !i

1979 Ann S. Boatwriaht,

1979

197F
27! 1978

Lexinaton . S . C .

Rev, I^^oy BrifjTit
Ebenezer , "SC .

i
fcr. P. for s. c.


